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Art Exhibit—Senior Artists Alliance—mixed media: March 3 to 29
Art Reception—Sun. March 9, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Mary Ann Larkin and Bruce MacKinnon
Mon. March 3 at 7 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

*Village Council Budget Hearing and Monthly Meeting—Mon. March 10, 8 p.m.

Daniel Schorr to discuss his book, Come to Think of It: Notes on the Turn of the Millennium
Thurs. March 20, at 7:30 p.m.

 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m. (check newsletter)

Suburban Health Talk:
Arthritis, Vascular Disease and Chronic Infections: How is it all related?

Wed. March 12, at 1 p.m.

Vision Support Group discussion with Elinor Waters, Ed.D.
Topic—Coping with Age-Related Macular Degeneration (AMD)—Tues. March 18, at 12:30 p.m.

Ike Leggett to speak at the Center in a Town Hall Meeting—Mon. March 31, at 7:30 p.m.

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter)

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 3 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.

David Stewart to discuss his book, The Summer of 1787:
The Men Who Invented the Constitution—Thurs. March 13,  at 7:30 p.m.

Dress For Success—Send One Suit Campaign
Must be clean, gently used woman's spring or summer suits, interview-appropriate

From March 3 through March 7, between 9 a.m. and 8 p.m.

Lecture by Sealani Weiner on Chronic Illness and Behavior Change
What Do You Mean I Can't Eat That? —Wed. March 26, at 1 p.m.

Tea and Talk:  Candace Ridington will perform The Very Air I Breathe:
A Visit with Clara Schumann—Fri. March 14, at 2 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri. March 28 and Fri. April 4, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS
Elizabeth Smith Brownstein will discuss President Lincoln's Cottage—Wed. April 2, 1:30 p.m.

Mark Penn on his book Microtrends: The Small Forces Behind Tomorrow's Big Changes—
Thurs. April 3, at 7:30 p.m.

Homage to Beverly Sills with Lecturer Irving Nurik—Thurs. April 10, at 1 p.m.
Children's Storytime with Barbara Papendorp—Sat. April 12, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

Shingles Shots for fifty years of age or older—Fri. April 18, beginning at 1:30 p.m.
Children's Art Camp—July 7 - July 9, 9:30   *Sign up by April 1 for special price.


